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2019‐20

Senator  Department Division Email Phone

Term 

Ends
Abate, Yohannes Physics & Astronomy Phys & Math Sciences yohannes.abate@uga.edu 2‐4007 2021

Bachmann, Michael Physics & Astronomy Phys & Math Sciences bachmann@uga.edu 2‐3013 2022

Binder, Brian Marine Sciences Life Sciences bbinder@uga.edu 2‐6408 2020

Brosius, Peter Anthropology Social Sciences pbrosius@uga.edu 2‐1463 2021

Bynum, Josh Music Fine Arts jbynum@uga.edu 2‐3737 2020

Cerbu, Tom Comparative Literature Humanities tcerbu@uga.edu 2‐2263 2021

Chapman, Katie Germanic & Slavic Humanities katieec@uga.edu 2‐2445 2020

Condie, Brian Genetics Life Sciences bcondie@uga.edu 2‐1431 2022

Datta, Gauri Statistics (new seat) Phys & Math Sciences gauri@stat.uga.edu 2‐3315 2022

Ellenberger, Suzanne Chemistry Phys & Math Sciences suzanne.ellenberger@uga.edu 2‐2626 2020

Farley Raffle, Alison Music Fine Arts alpfarley@uga.edu 2‐3737 2021

Fusillo, Lisa Dance Fine Arts lfusillo@uga.edu 2‐2338 2020

Gupton, Timothy Romance Languages Humanities gupton1@uga.edu 2‐4730 2022

Hahamovitch, Cindy History Humanities cxhaha@uga.edu 2‐2053 2022

Hesse, DeLoris Cellular Biology Life Sciences hesse@uga.edu 2‐3374 2021

Holland, Steve Geology Phys & Math Sciences stratum@uga.edu 2‐0424 2021

Hubbard, Richard Chemistry Phys & Math Sciences chemburn@uga.edu 2‐1974 2021

Kaplan, Betina Romance Languages Humanities bkaplan@uga.edu 2‐4469 2020

Kazanci, Caner Mathematics Phys & Math Sciences caner@uga.edu 2‐2556 2022

Kundert, Kristin Theatre & Film Fine Arts kkundert@uga.edu 2‐4235 2022

Kushner, Sidney Genetics Life Sciences skushner@uga.edu 2‐8000 2022

Lautenschlager, Gary Psychology Social Sciences garylaut@uga.edu 2‐3054 2020

Lee‐Schoenfeld, Vera Linguistics Humanities vleesch@uga.edu 2‐2440 2021

Liu, Tianming Computer Science Phys & Math Sciences tliu@uga.edu 2‐3478 2021

Lutz, Megan Statistics Phys & Math Sciences mlutz@uga.edu 2‐0920 2022

Luxenberg, Alisa Art Fine Arts allux@uga.edu 2‐1588 2021

Marchman, Kendall Religion Humanities kendallmarchman@uga.edu 2‐5356 2020

McFarlane, Soroya Communication Studies Social Sciences soroyajmcfarlane@uga.edu 2‐4863 2022

Moreno, Silvia Cellular Biology Life Sciences smoreno@uga.edu 2‐4736 2021

Mouilso, Emily Psychology Social Sciences emouilso@uga.edu 2‐3032 2021

Norman, Joe Art Fine Arts newport@uga.edu 2‐1635 2021

Peterson, Chris Plant Biology Life Sciences cjpete@uga.edu 2‐3754 2021

Pickett, Jordan Classics Humanities jordan.pickett@uga.edu 2‐9264 2022

Pizzino, Chris English Humanities cpizzino@uga.edu 2‐1261 2020

Rasheed, Khaled Computer Science Phys & Math Sciences khaled@uga.edu 2‐2911 2021

Reeves, Nancee English Humanities nreeves@uga.edu 2‐1261 2022

Rice, Jennifer Geography Social Sciences jlrice@uga.edu 2‐2856 2021

Roth, Cassia History Humanities cassia.roth@uga.edu 2‐2507 2021

Sikri, Rohan Philosophy Humanities rsikri@uga.edu 2‐0668 2022

Simons, Leslie Gordon Sociology Social Sciences lgsimons@uga.edu 2‐2421 2022

Summers, Anne Microbiology Life Sciences summers@uga.edu 2‐2669 2022

Usher, Michael Mathematics Phys & Math Sciences usher@uga.edu 2‐2644 2021

Yin, Hang Biochemistry Life Sciences hyin@uga.edu 3‐0655 2021


